Labor   charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-Setback area external wall tiles layig work 
done     
Total Amount is s Rs :3,339/- 

Work Done from 17-04-2025 to 06-11-2025                               

Rs:1,335/- 

Amount in word : One thousand three hundred thirty Five    only /-  

Sing 

Bill for   Consumable  charges 
                                                          Ravichand machgaiya   

H .no 1/12/26/12

[...]

Allowance for consumable   charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-Setback area external wall tiles layig work 
done     
Total Amount is s Rs :3,339/- 

Work Done from 17-04-2025 to 06-11-2025                               

Rs:668/- 

Amount in word : Six hundred Sixty Eight   only /-  

Sing 

Bill for   Hire Equipment  charges 
                                                          Ravichand machgaiya

[...]

Allowance for Hire Equipment  charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-Setback area external wall tiles layig work 
done     
Total Amount is s Rs :3,339/- 

Work Done from 17-04-2025 to 06-11-2025                               

Rs:1,335/- 

Amount in word : One thousand three hundred thirty Five    only /-  

Sing